4 IESE

UOPEDRALBES

COLEGIO MAYOR UNIVERSITARIO

Management: A Professional Future

07:50

08:30

09:15

10:20
11:25

11:25
11:55

12:00
13:15

13:15

14:15

15:00

16:15

17:00
17:30

17:45
18:45

18:45

23:30

Barcelona, 14-21 July 2023
Daily Schedule

Rise

Holy Mass

Breakfast

Individual Case Preparation

Group Meeting

General Session. Case
Case Discussion with prestigious members of the IESE
faculty

Study / Sports / Spare Time
Lunch

Entrepreneur series

Holy Rosary

General Session
Series on Values in Decision Making

General Session. Lecture
Series on Management Trends around the World

Free afternoon
Barcelona Sightseeing and outdoor activities

Back to C.M. Pedralbes



