

Management: A Professional Future

Barcelona, 14-21 July 2023

Daily Schedule

Time	
07:50	Rise
08:30	Holy Mass
09:15	Breakfast
10:20 11:25	Individual Case Preparation
11:25 11:55	Group Meeting
12:00 13:15	General Session. Case Case Discussion with prestigious members of the IESE faculty
13:15	Study / Sports / Spare Time
14:15	Lunch
15:00	Entrepreneur series
16:15	Holy Rosary
17:00 17:30	
17:45 18:45	General Session. Lecture Series on Management Trends around the World
18:45	Free afternoon Barcelona Sightseeing and outdoor activities
23:30	Back to C.M. Pedralbes